XX CAMPEONATO DE CHIP & PUTT
Resultados de la Prueba de Chip

3 de Agosto de 2018

POS NOMBREY APELLIDOS PUNTOS
1 Oscar Landa Cubian 22
2 Antonio Buendia Mochales 19
3 José Antonio Rodriguez Sanchez 18
4 Pedro A. Garcia Hernando 16
5 José Ramon Diez Pellén 15
6 Ifigo Llantada Lafuente 15
7 Victor Diez Cabeza 14
8 J. Félix Garcia Marafidn 13
9 Ihigo Ruiz Alvarez 13
10 Josu Arrieta Maurica 12
11 Juan Llantada Lafuente 11
12  Francisco Barcena Santamaria 10
13 Pierre Bohard 9
14 Ramon Bahdn Veci 8
15 Juan Carlos Rivero Gonzalez 7
16 Miguel del Rio Piedra 7
17 Antonio Monedero Sancho 7
18 Begona Sainz Sierra 7
19 Michel del Rio San Sebastian 6
20 Miguel Barrenetxea 6
21 Francisco J. Santamaria Alvarez 6
22 Alberto Expdsito Gomez 5
23 Rafael Castrillo Teran 5



POS NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS

24
25
26
27

Ricardo Ramirez Bercedo
Ciriaco Garcia del Alamo
F. Javier Pérez Salazar
Laura Pérez del Toro

PUNTOS
4

3
1
0



